

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0001A	Baker Branch Library 3501 Groom Road	Per Month	\$307.25		\$443.94		\$267.63	
0001B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0001C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.13	
0002A	Bluebonnet Regional Branch Library 9200 Bluebonnet Boulevard	Per Month	\$288.85		\$282.90		\$304.83	
0002B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0002C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.08	
0003A	Carver Branch Library 720 Terrace Street	Per Month	\$241.75		\$253.68		\$288.55	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0003B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0003C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.04		\$0.09	
0004A	Central Branch Library 11260 Joor Road	Per Month	\$429.75		\$446.76		\$538.46	
0004B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0004C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.04		\$0.07	
0005A	Delmont Gardens Branch Library 3351 Lorraine Street	Per Month	\$361.12		\$523.32		\$536.75	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:			Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)			9/20/2023						
Category:			Requisition No:						
98852			20-98852						
Agency:			Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY ORIGINAL			9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations									
0005B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		
0005C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.07		
0006A	Eden Park Branch Library 5131 Greenwell Springs Road	Per Month	\$257.23		\$381.36		\$270.36		
0006B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		
0006C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.04		\$0.08		
0007A	Fairwood Branch Library 12910 Old Hammond Highway	Per Month	\$306.33		\$321.92		\$321.77		
0007B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0007C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.04		\$0.08	
0008A	Greenwell Springs Regional Branch Library 11300 Greenwell Springs Road	Per Month	\$264.03		\$365.40		\$228.01	
0008B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0008C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.12		\$0.14	
0009A	Jones creek Regional Branch Library 6222 Jones Creek Road	Per Month	\$260.25		\$480.84		\$475.34	
0009B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0009C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.07	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency: ORIGINAL		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0010A	Pride Chaneyville Branch Library 13600 Pride-Port Hudson Road	Per Month	\$314.69		\$533.16		\$508.55	
0010B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0010C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.12		\$0.07	
0011A	Scotlandville Branch Library 7373 Scenic Highway	Per Month	\$263.21		\$663.50		\$322.34	
0011B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0011C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.10		\$0.09	
0012A	Zachary Branch Library 1900 Church Street	Per Month	\$364.43		\$483.42		\$458.19	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons		CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys		Rotolo Consultants , Inc.	
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023							
Category:		Requisition No:							
98852		20-98852							
Agency: ORIGINAL		Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
LIBRARY		9/20/2023							
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations									
0012B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		
0012C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.08		
0013A	Goodwood Main Library 7711 Goodwood Boulevard	Per Month	\$1,532.08		\$880.50		\$2,594.73		
0013B	Cleaning Catch Basins and all Bioswale Areas; includes weeding, removing debris, clearing intakes, and trimming plants at the Main Library located at: 7711 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.10		\$3.95		\$0.04		
0013C	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.16		4.00 + Plant Material		
0013D	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.16		\$0.05		

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
Commodity:			Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)			9/20/2023						
Category:			Requisition No:						
98852			20-98852						
Agency:			Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY			9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations									
0014A	River Center Branch Library 250 North Boulevard	Per Month	\$295.42		\$152.00		\$308.83		
0014B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		
0014C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.16		\$0.07		
0015A	Outreach Facility Pocket Park 3434 North Boulevard	Per Month	\$198.37		\$208.00		\$246.43		
0015B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material		
0015C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.16		\$0.24		
0016A	South Branch Library 2210 Glasgow Avenue	Per Month	\$743.74		\$261.78		\$685.45		

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid <input type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0016B	Option: To add new beds/areas or additional plantings to the existing beds/areas to existing or new library locations as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$5.00		\$3.95		4.00 + Plant Material	
0016C	Option: Monthly maintenance of new beds/areas or additions to the existing beds/areas as stated in attached specifications.	Per sq./ft. per month	\$0.08		\$0.06		\$0.09	
0017	Mulch - Non-Floating - Brand _____ Model _____ Description _____ Warranty _____	PER CUBIC FOOT	\$3.24		\$2.86		\$5.55	
0018	Bedding Soil - Brand _____ Model _____ Description _____ Warranty _____	PER CUBIC FOOT	\$3.18		\$0.84		\$4.50	
0019	Aggregate Rock - Brand _____ Model _____ Description _____ Warranty _____	PER CUBIC FOOT	\$7.36		\$0.36		\$85.00	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS				
Commodity:		Date:		Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	CB'S Lawn Care LLC dba The Grounds Guys	Rotolo Consultants , Inc.		
Landscaping (Including Design, Fertilizing, Planting, etc., But Not Grounds Maintenance or Tree Trimming Services)		9/20/2023						
Category:		Requisition No:						
98852		20-98852						
Agency: ORIGINAL		Bid Opening or Closing Date:						
LIBRARY		9/20/2023						
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry <u>X</u> Definite Quantities ___								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
To provide maintenance labor costs for landscaping, arborist, and ornamental shrub/tree/vine and plant maintenance in the flower beds at the listed library locations								
0020	Pea Gravel- Brand _____ Model _____ Description _____ Warranty _____	PER CUBIC FOOT	\$5.00		\$0.36		\$40.00	
0021	Other Plant Material as requested by agency Warranty _____	DISCOUNT OFF OF LIST PRICE _____	25%		0%		10%	
0022	Repair/maintenance/programming of irrigation system	PER HOUR	\$72.50		\$55.00		\$85.00	
<input type="checkbox"/> Advertise <input type="checkbox"/> Bid Bond <input type="checkbox"/> Ins		Total Amount						
		Cash Discount						
		Net Amount						
Buyer	Date	Delivery						
SS		Total Amount						
		TOTAL AWARD						
NOTES:								